2015 Bear and Moose Aware

From the Anchorage Bear Committee and Partner Groups

April

Week of April 6, Girdwood.

Wild & Aware Week in Girdwood. Wild & Aware Girdwood and
Girdwood K-8 students are hosting the fourth annual community
wildlife awareness week featuring public service announcements by
students and more. Visit http://wildaware.org.

Saturday, April 18, 11 am-5 pm, Cabela’s Store

Cabela’s Ladies Day. Visit the ADF&G Bear Aware booth at this
special event for women at the Cabela’s store on C Street. Free, open
to the public.

Sunday, April 19, 2 pm, Eagle River Nature Center

Living in Bear Country. Learn how to stay safe in bear country,
including recreating safely and how to install an electric fence to
protect chickens or other livestock. By Tony Carnahan, ADF&G. Free;
$5 parking for non-members.

May

Saturday, May 2, 12-4 p.m., Cabela’s Store

Cabela’s Family Great Outdoors Day. Visit the ADF&G Bear Aware
booth at this family event. Free, open to the public.

Saturday, May 9, 9 am-1 pm, University Center
University Center Health Fair. Visit the ADF&G Bear Aware booth
during the health fair. Free, open to the public.

Sunday, May 10, 12-4 pm, Alaska Zoo
Bear Aware Day at the Alaska Zoo. Fun and educational for all
ages. Regular zoo admission; mothers get in free for Mother’s Day!
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Thursday, May 21, 9 am-2 pm, JBER Hanger 1
JBER Safety Fair. Visit the ADF&G Bear Aware Booth at the JBER
Safety Fair. Free and open to military and their dependents

Saturday, May 23, 2 pm, Eagle River Nature Center

Moose and Bear Safety for Families, Jr. Naturalist Program
(K-6th) The ERNC naturalist will teach families with children how to
safely recreate in Alaska. Free; $5 parking for non-members.

Wednesday, May 27, 7 pm, BLM Campbell Creek Science Center
Bear Aware for Families. Geared for families with children. Learn to
use bear spray. Free, open to the public.

June

Thursday, June 4, 6-7:30 pm, REI

Bear and Moose Aware Clinic. Learn about living and recreating
responsibly in moose and bear country; by the Anchorage Bear
Committee. Free.

Saturday, June 6, BLM Campbell Creek Science Center

National Trails Day - Bear Aware Booth and Bear Spray Training.
Volunteer at Trails Day and learn about bear safety after the work
party. Free.

Saturday, June 27 and Sunday, June 28, Alaska Botanical Garden
Bear Aware Booth at the Boreal Garden and Arts Fest. Learn
about bear awareness and electric fencing to deter bears as you
enjoy the Alaska Botanical Garden’s summer fair.

July

Friday, July 3-Sunday, July 5, Girdwood

Girdwood Forest Fair - Wild & Aware Girdwood Booth. Come
learn about living with wildlife at a booth hosted by Wild & Aware
Girdwood and Girdwood K-8 students. Visit http://wildaware.org.

Wednesday, July 8, 6-7:30 pm, REI

Bear and Moose Aware Clinic. Learn about living and recreating
responsibly in moose and bear country; by the Anchorage Bear
Committee. Free.

Friday, July 10, 11 am-2 pm, Eagle River Commons

Bear Aware Booth at the Teddy Bear Picnic. We're joining the Bear
Paw Festival Teddy Bear Picnic this year with a bear aware booth for
little ones. Free.

August

Tuesday, August 4, 6-7:30 pm, REI

Bear and Moose Aware Clinic. Learn about living and recreating
responsibly in bear and moose country; by the Anchorage Bear
Committee. Free.

September

Wednesday, Sept. 9, 6-7:30 pm, REI

Bear and Moose Aware Clinic. Learn about living
and recreating responsibly in moose and bear
country; by the Anchorage Bear Committee. Free.



